
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\May 15\Contract No. 5999.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5999 
PARK STREET RECONSTRUCTION AND CONSTRUCTION OF RELIEF STORM SEWER 
  

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,062,886.40 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0445-53TIF026 $408,961.30 
Contingency 8%+ 32,717.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 61,341.70
Sub-Total $503,020.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0445 $567,453.00 
Contingency 8%+ 45,397.00
Sub-Total $612,850.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810355-00-53W0445-53TIF026 $13,106.80 
Contingency 8%+ 1,049.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,964.20
Sub-Total $16,120.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810355-00-53W0445-53TIF026 $10,753.60 
Contingency 8%+ 860.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,616.40
Sub-Total $13,230.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0445 $62,611.70 
Contingency 8%+ 5,008.30
Sub-Total $67,620.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,212,840.00 
 


